
No. Pos # G A1 A2 No. Min

1 G 1 47 97 47 2
25 G 2 4 70 2
70 D 3 97 70 2
4 D
44 D
7 D
13 D
18 D
47 D
11 D
97 F
9 F
15 F
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F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
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-B
:

:
: 0 2

齊藤俊樹

4: --:
:

0:
:

:林幸治 :

:
館山裕太 :
辻本匡志 :

:伊藤亘 :

-

2

-3 0

5

8

-

TOTAL

06:20
TRIP

GOAL
41:34 TRIP

03:10大野顕大

B
柴田北斗

天谷恭太 14:13
久保田雄樹 04:25 CROSS

令和２年１１月8日（日）

Game Summary

Period

OFFICIAL GAME SHEET JAPAN ICE HOCKEY FEDERATION
Event Game No. Venue Date

北陸三県アイスホッケー大会 福井，サンピア敦賀アイスアリーナ

Family and Given Name         (+BP+C/A) Time Offence

Home
Team (A) 福井県 Goals Penalties

Start

Time

End
20:10 21:40

保田勝平

:

1 PSS2 3 OVT

20 2 -

30 -A
01:24

: 19:27 -
:

20:00 00:00

-09:04: -20:00

- -
- -
- -
- -
- -

No. Pos # G A1 A2 No. Min

55 Ｇ 1 11 18 5 2
1 Ｇ 2 10 12 16 2
77 Ｄ 9 2
6 Ｄ 77 2
88 Ｄ 16

5 Ｄ

34 Ｄ

21 Ｆ

19 Ｆ

11 Ｆ

9 Ｆ

10 Ｆ

18 Ｆ

12 Ｆ

7 Ｆ

16 Ｆ

2 Ｆ

- -

Referee

Sign. Referee

Linesman

塩原栞

小橋穂乃佳

三浦日向子

田中言奈

大竹庸人

:

:

:

Linesman 神谷賢一

　　　　- : :

: :
:

: :
:

:
:

: Referee 上ノ町直矢:
戸田慶郎

: Scorekeeper 稲崎愛:

朝山結満:
: Scorekeeper's Assistant:

原田　朋紀 : Goal Judge

: Game Officials

:
斉藤　祐太 : Goal Judge 石田奈美:
本間　和也 : Penalty Bench Attendant

糠山　哲太 : Penalty Bench Attendant:
熊谷　朋 : Announcer:
熊谷　拓 : Penalty Timekeeper 加藤優子

加藤　拓哉 : Timekeeper:
:

沢崎　美治 : Referee Supervisor
伊勢　康平 : Game Supervisor :

:

村上　祐輔 : Off-Ice Officials

竹沢祥一:
櫻田　陽平 : Head Coach B 高瀬大誠:
阿部　翔太 : Head Coach A

:

南條　勝利 : HOLD Head Coaches

熊谷　真哉 : HOOK
55:20
33:18

:
桶谷　貴之 : TRIP :
樋口　優輝 53:48 HI-ST

11:50
04:25

:
:02:35丸山　森太郎 48:04 CHARG

:　　　　- :

Family and Given Name         (+BP+C/A) Time Time Offence

Visiting
Team (B) 石川県 Goals Penalties

:

:

:

　　　　- :
　　　　- :

　　　　- :
A

Penalty Shot Shootout

　　　　- :
:

GF:GA

:
:

:

B GKA GKB:

- -
- -
- -

Sign. Referee　　　　- :
　　　　-

　　　　-

:
:

:
:
:


